HSP90 polyclonal
antibody
The Hsp90 family of heat shock proteins represents one of the most
abundantly expressed and highly conserved families of cellular chaperones
whose expression can be upregulated under conditions of cellular stress,
and includes cytoplasmic (Hsp90-alpha/beta), ER (grp94), and
mitochondrial (TRAP1) localized members. Structurally, Hsp90 is
characterized by an N-terminal ATP-binding domain, a medial substrate-

This antibody is covered by our Worry-Free Guarantee.
Citations: 22 View Online »
Ordering Information Order Online »
ADI-SPA-836-D 50µg
ADI-SPA-836-F 200µg
Manuals, SDS & CofA View Online »
Western blot analysis of HSP90, pAb (Prod. No. ADI-
SPA-836): Lane 1: MW marker, Lane 2:HSP90α
(human), (rec) (Prod. No. ADI-SPP-776), Lane 3:
HSP90β (human), (rec) (Prod. No. ADI-SPP-777), Lane
4: HeLa (heat shocked) (Prod. No. ADI-LYC-HL101),
Lane 5: 3T3 (heat shocked) (Prod. No. ADI-LYC-
3T101),Lane 6: PC-12 (heat shocked) (Prod. No. ADI-
LYC-PC101).
Immunohistochemistry analysis of human prostate